
BURGERS

SPINACH & ONIONS
Blue Cheese, Red Onions, Spinach, Olive Oil 

£12.5

THREE CHEESE SPICE
Blue Cheese, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Chillies 

£12.5

BLUE CHEESE &  WALNUTS
Blue Cheese, Chopped Walnuts, Oregano

£13

MUSHROOMS & TRUFFLE 
Cheddar, Mushrooms, Olives, Truffle Oil 

£12.5

MARGHERITA
Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Italian Seasonings 

£11.5

ALL THE VEG
Mozzarella, Red Onions, Mushrooms,
Green Olives, Tomatoes, Peppers 

£12.5

PIZZAS

HAM & PEPPERS
Cheddar, Mixed Peppers, Ham 

£12

PEPPERONI
Cheddar, Pepperoni, Oregano  

£12.5

SPICY PEPERONI
Cheddar, Pepperoni, Chillies

£13

MEAT FEAST
Cheddar, Pepperoni, Ham, Frankfurts
Sausage, Italian Seasoning, BBQ Sauce 

£14

SHEESE &  SHROOMS
Sheese, Mushrooms, Red Onions,
Capers, Olives, Peppers, Tomatoes,
Italian Seasoning 

£14

food 
shoreditch balls

Please advise our staff of any allergies  when placing an order

SIDES &  SHARES

BEEF BURGER
Feast on our 6oz Beef Burger: grilled beef
sandwiched between soft buns, topped with
crisp lettuce, juicy tomatoes, and tangy
pickles. served with fries and side salad

Add Cheese
Add Bacon

£12

+£0.5
+£0.8

MOZZERELLA STICKS
Stringy mozzarella sticks served with
selection of dips and side salad

£7

BBQ CHICKEN BITES
Crispy breaded chicken bites coated in tangy
BBQ sauce 

£8

TO SHARE . .
Select any 3 of our sides

£19

TRUFFLE CHEESE FRIES
French fries tossed and coated in truffle oil,
parmesan cheese and parsley

£7

KING PRAWNS IN  BATTER
Fried King Prawns served with a side salad
and selection of dipping sauces  

£9

All our pizza’s are also avalible with a gluten
free base option

GLUTEN FREE

REGULAR SALTED FRIES
French fries tossed and coated salt

£6



BOTTLED

STAROPRAMEN

PERONI

BREWDOG IPA 

CORONA

REKORDERLIG 

PERONI  0%

£5.8

£6.2

£7.3

£6.2

£6.9

£5.5

PERONI  GLUTEN FREE £6.2

DRAUGHTS

MADRI  4 . 6 %

PRAVHA 4 %  

BLUEMOON ALE 5 . 4 %  

ATLANTIC PALE ALE 4 . 5 %

ASPALL CIDER 4 . 5 %

GUINNESS 4 . 1 %

HALF PINT

£6.7

£6.5

£7.2

£7.1

£6.9

£7

£4.3

RED WINE

M E R L O T £6.4 / £7.4/ £8.4 / £29

WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE

P I N O T  G R I G I O

M A L B E C £7 / £8 / £9 / £32

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C

C H A R D O N N A Y

WINE

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

M O Ë T

PROSECCO

M O Ë T  R O S E

M O Ë T  2 0 1 2 / 2 0 2 1 3

D O M  P E R I G N O N

- / - / - / £85

- / £7.7/ - / £30

- / - / - / £95

- / - / - / £110

- / - / - / £200

W i n e s  a r e  s e r v e d  i n  m e a s u r e s  o f :

1 2 5 m l  /  1 7 5 m l  /  2 5 0 m l  /  B o t t l e

drinks
shoreditch balls

Bring the group together with a bucket of mixed

house bottles of beers! The perfect aray of

refreshments to keep the night going 

BUCKET OF BEERS

£306 Beers £5512 Beers

WHITECLAW £6.5

GUINNESS 0% £6.5

£6.4 / £7.4/ £8.4 / £29

£7 / £8 / £9 / £32

£6.4 / £7.4/ £8.4 / £29



C O U R V O I S I E R  V . S £7

C O U R V O I S I E R  X . O £18

50ml

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z  
H E N N E S S Y £6.1

2 -  4 -  1  COCKTAILS UNTIL 7PM

CLASSIC  COCKTAILS SPIRITS 25ml

4 2  B E L O W £6

G R E Y  G O O S E £6.8

B E L V E D E R E £6.9

B O M B A Y £6

H E N D R I C K S £6.8

M A L F Y £7

CAZADORES £6

P A T R O N  A N E J O £7.2

C A S A M I G O S £7.2

B A C A R D I  £6

H A V A N A  3 / 7 £6.9

K R A K E N £7

J A C K  D A N I E L S £6

J A M E S O N £6.9

J O H N N I E  W A L K E R £6.8

VOKDA

GIN

WHISKY

RUM

TEQUILA

BRANDY

shoreditch 
balls

50ml

£10.1

£12

-

£10

£11.8

11.9

10

£11.9

11.8

£10

£12.7

£12.7

£10

£11.9

£12

£10

£11.9

£11.8

DARK ‘N ’  STORMY
Gosling’s Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Ginger Syrup & Lemon

£12

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose, Kahlua, Espresso Shot & Sugar Syrup

£13

OLD FASHIONED 
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar & Orange Zest
Upgrade to Woodford Double Oak
Upgrade to Four Roses

£12

LONG ISLAND
42 Below vodka,  Bacardi Blanca rum, Cazadores tequila, Bombay
Sapphire gin, Orange liqueur, Lemon Juice & Cola

£15

APEROL SPRITZ  
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

£9

MARGARITA
El Jimador , Cointreau, Lime Juice & Agave 
Upgrade to Patron Silver

£12

+£2

+£2
+2.50

EVERY DAY, TWO OF THE SAME FOR THE PRICE OF ONE

E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I

M A R G A R I T A

P A R  S T A R  M A R T I N I

£13

£12

£13

£9



SEX ON THE GREEN
Grey Goose Vodka, Southern Comfort, Archers,
Midori and Orange Juice

£15

PAR STAR MARTINI
Stoli Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion fruit, Pineapple
& Lemon with Prosecco

£13

TROPICAL TEE OFF
42 Below Vodka, Lychee, Martini & Lime

£13

MANGO DROP
Roku Gin, Aperol, Mango & Lemon

£14

PURPLE HAZE
42 Below Vodka, Bacardi Blanca rum, Lemonade,
Lemon Juice & Blue Curaçao

£14

NINE IRON NEGRONI

Bourbon Whiskey, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

£12

GREENWAY PIMMS
Pimms, Bombay Sapphire, Lemonade, Plenty of fruit 

£12

SPECIALS

TALL COCKTAIL  SHOTS 75ML

Cocktails
shoreditch balls

BLUE BALLS
They come as a pair! 75ml a
shot White Bacardi, Lime,
Lemon & Sugar

£10 BROKEN CART
Disaronno Amaretto , Midori,
Lime juice

£6

I  LOST . . .   
Absinthe, Midori, Lemon &
Grenadine

£6MANGO CADDY
Mango, El Jimador, Cointreau
and sugar syrup

£6

LEMON DROP MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, Orange liqueur, lemon, sugar

£14

BUNKER BLUSH
Elderflower liqueur, 42 Below Vodka, Cranberry juice,
Lime juice, Orange liqueur

£12THE SAND TRAP SANGRIA
Malbec wine, Hennessy Brandy, Orange liqueur

£11.5


