FOOD



Please advise our staff of any allergies when placing an order

BURGERS		PIZZAS	569
BEEF BURGER Feast on our 6oz Beef Burger: grilled beef sandwiched between soft buns, topped with crisp lettuce, juicy tomatoes, and tangy pickles. served with fries and side salad	£12	SPINACH & ONIONS Blue Cheese, Red Onions, Spinach, Olive Oil THREE CHEESE SPICE Blue Cheese, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Chillies	£12.5
Add Cheese Add Bacon	+£0.5 +£0.8	BLUE CHEESE & WALNUTS & Blue Cheese, Chopped Walnuts, Oregano	£13
SIDES & SHARES		MUSHROOMS & TRUFFLE & Cheddar, Mushrooms, Olives, Truffle Oil	£12.5
KING PRAWNS IN BATTER	£9	HAM & PEPPERS Cheddar, Mixed Peppers, Ham	£12
Fried King Prawns served with a side salad and selection of dipping sauces		MARGHERITA & Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Italian Seasonings	£11.5
MOZZERELLA STICKS Stringy mozzarella sticks served with selection of dips and side salad	£7	PEPPERONI Cheddar, Pepperoni, Oregano	£12.5
BBQ CHICKEN BITES Crispy breaded chicken bites coated in tangy	£8	SPICY PEPERONI Cheddar, Pepperoni, Chillies	£13
TRUFFLE CHEESE FRIES French fries tossed and coated in truffle oil,	£7	ALL THE VEG Mozzarella, Red Onions, Mushrooms, Green Olives, Tomatoes, Peppers	£12.5
REGULAR SALTED FRIES French fries tossed and coated salt	£6	MEAT FEAST Cheddar, Pepperoni, Ham, Frankfurts Sausage, Italian Seasoning, BBQ Sauce	£14
TO SHARE Select any 3 of our sides	£19	SHEESE & SHROOMS Sheese, Mushrooms, Red Onions, Capers, Olives, Peppers, Tomatoes, Italian Seasoning	£14
		GLUTEN FREE	

All our pizza's are also avalible with a gluten

free base option

SHOREDITCH BALLS DRINKS



SPARKLING	<i>Ğ</i>
PROSECCO	- / £7.7/ - / £30
CHAMPAGNE	
MOËT	-/-/-£85
MOËT ROSE	-/-/-£95
MOËT 2012/20213	-/-/-£110
DOM PERIGNON	-/-/-£200

DRAUGHTS	
MADRI 4.6%	£6.7
PRAVHA 4%	£6.5
BLUEMOON ALE 5.4%	£7.2
ATLANTIC PALE ALE 4.5%	£7.1
ASPALL CIDER 4.5%	£6.9
GUINNESS 4.1%	£7
HALF PINT	£4.3

WINE	Y
RED WINE	
MERLOT	£6.4 / £7.4/ £8.4 / £29
MALBEC	£7 / £8 / £9 / £32
WHITE WINE	
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£6.4 / £7.4/ £8.4 / £29
CHARDONNAY	£7 / £8 / £9 / £32
ROSE WINE	
PINOT GRIGIO	£6.4 / £7.4/ £8.4 / £29

BOTTLED	X
STAROPRAMEN	£5.8
PERONI	£6.2
BREWDOG IPA	£7.3
CORONA	£6.2
REKORDERLIG	£6.9
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	£6.2
WHITECLAW	£6.5
PERONI 0%	£5.5
GUINNESS 0%	£6.5

Wines are served in measures of: 125ml / 175ml / 250ml / Bottle

BUCKET OF BEERS

Bring the group together with a bucket of mixed house bottles of beers! The perfect aray of refreshments to keep the night going

6 Beers **£30** 12 Beers **£55**



CLASSIC COCKTAILS		SPIRITS	25ml	50ml
		VOKDA		
DARK 'N' STORMY	£12	42 BELOW	£6	£10
Gosling's Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Ginger Syrup & Lemon		GREY GOOSE	£6.8	£11.8
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£13	BELVEDERE	£6.9	11.9
Grey Goose, Kahlua, Espresso Shot & Sugar Syrup				
OLD FASHIONED	£12	GIN	C/	10
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar & Orange Zest		BOMBAY	£6	10
Upgrade to Woodford Double Oak	+£2 +2.50	HENDRICKS	£6.8	£11.9
Upgrade to Four Roses	+2.50	MALFY	£7	11.8
LONG ISLAND	£15	WHISKY		
42 Below vodka, Bacardi Blanca rum, Cazadores tequila, Bombay Sapphire gin, Orange liqueur, Lemon Juice & Cola		JACK DANIELS	£6	£10
APEROL SPRITZ	£9	JAMESON	£6.9	£11.9
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda		JOHNNIE WALKER	₹ £6.8	£11.8
MARGARITA	£12			
l Jimador , Cointreau, Lime Juice & Agave Ipgrade to Patron Silver	+£2	RUM BACARDI	£6	£10
		HAVANA 3/7	£6.9	£11.9
		·		
		KRAKEN	£7	£12
2 - 4 - 1 COCKTAILS UNTIL 7PM		TEQUILA		
	كك كك	CAZADORES	£6	£10
EVERY DAY, TWO OF THE SAME FOR THE PRICE	OF ONE	PATRON ANEJO	£7.2	£12.7
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£13	CASAMIGOS	£7.2	£12.7
MARGARITA	£12	BRANDY		
PAR STAR MARTINI	£13	HENNESSY	£6.1	£10.1



£9

COURVOISIER V.S

COURVOISIER X.O

£12

£18

APEROL SPRITZ



SPECIALS



SEX ON THE GREEN Grey Goose Vodka, Southern Comfort, Archers, Midori and Orange Juice	£15	PURPLE HAZE 42 Below Vodka, Bacardi Blanca rum, Lemonade, Lemon Juice & Blue Curaçao	£14
PAR STAR MARTINI Stoli Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion fruit, Pineapple & Lemon with Prosecco	£13	NINE IRON NEGRONI Bourbon Whiskey, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	£12
TROPICAL TEE OFF 42 Below Vodka, Lychee, Martini & Lime	£13	GREENWAY PIMMS Pimms, Bombay Sapphire, Lemonade, Plenty of fruit	£12
MANGO DROP Roku Gin, Aperol, Mango & Lemon	£14	LEMON DROP MARTINI Grey Goose Vodka, Orange liqueur, lemon, sugar	£14
THE SAND TRAP SANGRIA Malbec wine, Hennessy Brandy, Orange liqueur	£11.5	BUNKER BLUSH Elderflower liqueur, 42 Below Vodka, Cranberry juice,	£12

TALL COCKTAIL SHOTS 75ML



£6

£6

Lime juice, Orange liqueur

MANGO CADDY

Mango, El Jimador, Cointreau and sugar syrup

BLUE BALLS

They come as a pair! 75ml a shot White Bacardi, Lime, Lemon & Sugar

£6 I LOST ...

Absinthe, Midori, Lemon & Grenadine

£10 BROKEN CART

Disaronno Amaretto , Midori, Lime juice

